Matricola

VR397556
VR380263
VR392747
VR394284
VR394655
VR397095
VR397395
VR397501
VR398268
VR398651
VR398784
VR398889
VR398961
VR399091
VR399164
VR399490
VR399682
VR399700
VR400036
VR400307
VR400947
VR401932
VR402215
VR403032
VR404051
VR404067
VR404833

Marks

Good

Excellent
Adequate

Good

Not quite Adequate
Excellent

Almost Adequate
Good

Adequate

Good

Adequate
Adequate

Very Good
Excellent

Not quite Adequate
Very Good

Very Good

Good

Adequate
Almost Adequate
Adequate
Almost Adequate
Very Good

Good

Adequate
Almost Adequate
Good
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