Matricola	Marks
VR397556	Good
VR380263	Excellent
VR392747	Adequate
VR394284	Good
VR394655	Not quite Adequate
VR397095	Excellent
VR397395 VR397501 VR398268 VR398651 VR398784 VR398889 VR398961 VR399091 VR399164 VR399490 VR399490 VR399700 VR400036 VR400036 VR400307 VR400947 VR401932 VR401932	Almost Adequate Good Adequate Good Adequate Adequate Very Good Excellent Not quite Adequate Very Good Very Good Adequate Almost Adequate Almost Adequate
VR403032	Good
VR404051	Adequate
VR404067	Almost Adequate
VR404833	Good